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GRUPO SUSPENSION

  

 

Rating: Not Rated Yet 
Price: 
Variant price modifier: 

Base price with tax: 

Price with discount: 

Salesprice with discount: 

Sales price: 

Sales price without tax: 

Discount: 

Tax amount: 

Ask a question about this product  

 

Description Ref. Título Código
111 Disco de

freno
131-80275

112 Pedal de
freno

131-80280

113 Pedal
acelerador

131-80285

114 Goma
cubre pedal

131-80290

115 Buje pedal 131-80295
116 Parrilla de

suspension
superior

131-80300

117 Parrilla de
suspension

131-80305
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Ref. Título Código
inferior

118 Pierna
suspension

131-80310

119 131-80315

120 131-80320

121 Arandela
pedal

131-80325

122 Palanca de 131-80330

123 Palanca de
reversa

131-80335

124 131-80340

125 Soporte
trasero

izquierdo

131-80345

126 Soporte
trasero
derecho

131-80350

127 131-80355

128 Soporte
delantero
izquierdo

131-80360

129 Soporte
delantero
derecho

131-80365

130 Tuerca
M12

131-80370

131 Perno 131-80375
132 Tuerca

M6x16
131-80380

133 Tuerca
M6x16

131-80385

134 Tornillo
M8x40

131-80390

135 Tornillo
M10x190

131-80395

136 Tuerca aut 131-80400

137 tornillo
M6x40

131-80405

138 Tuerca
M8x55

131-80410

139 Maza
delantera

131-80415

140 tuerca M10 131-80420
141 Defensa

delantera
131-80425

142 Cubre
intalacion
electrica

131-80430
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Ref. Título Código
143 Arandela

?10
131-80435

144 Cinturon de
seguridad

131-80440

145 Tapon de
goma

131-80445
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